NEW JERSEY |}

J. HARRIS

POLICE TRAINING

PROMOTIONAL COURSES
SCHEDUL*ES:

Day and Date

Date:

(All 0830-1630 hours - Unless Otherwise Stated)

Location:

Saturday, November 9, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr, Galloway, NJ 08205

Sunday, November 10, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Stockion University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr_, Galloway, NJ 08205

Monday, November 11, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Thursday, November 14, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NJ

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd_, Wayne, NJ

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Stockion University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr_, Galloway, NJ 08205

Monday, December 9, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Two-Day NJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Monday, December 16, 2024

Juvenile Law, AG, Case Law Trainig

Ocean County Fire Academy, Volunteer Way, Ocean Township (Waretown)

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Juvenile Law, AG, Case Law Trainig

MIDDLESEX Fire Academy, Sayerville, NJ

Monday, January 6, 2025

Title 39, One Day Class

Raobert Lyons Paolice Academy, 214 Oldham Rd, Wayne, NJ

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Title 39, One Day Class

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Title 39, One Day Class

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Title 2C - Full Day Class

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Saturday, January 11, 2025

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NJ

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Title 39, One Day Class

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr_, Galloway, NJ 08205

Sunday, January 12, 2025

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NJ

Monday, January 13, 2025

Title 2C - Full Day Class

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Title 2C - Full Day Class

IMON dN-NODIS

Robert Lyons Police Academy, 214 Oldham Rd, Wayne, NJ

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

AG Guidelines Turbo Training Workshop (1730-2130)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Title 2C - Full Day Class

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Case Law Turbo Training Workshop (1730-2130)

MIDDLESEX Fire Academy, Sayerville, NJ

Sunday, January 19, 2025

2C&39 Turbo Training Workshop (0800-Noon)

West Cape May Fire Hall, 732 Broadway, West Cape May, NJ 08204

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Case Law Turbo Training Workshop (1730-2130)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Thursday, January 23, 2025

AG Guidelines Turbo Training Workshop (1730-2130)

MIDDLESEX Fire Academy, Sayerville, NJ

Sunday, January 26, 2025

AG Guidelines Turbo Training Workshop (0800-Noon)

West Cape May Fire Hall, 732 Broadway, West Cape May, NJ 08204

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

2C & 39 Turbo Training Workshop (1730-2130)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Thursday, January 30, 2025

2C & 39 Turbo-Training Workshop (1730-2130)

MIDDLESEX Fire Academy, Sayerville, NJ

Monday, February 3, 2025

Case Law Turbo Training Workshop (1800-2200)

West Cape May Fire Hall, 732 Broadway, West Cape May, NJ 08204

*Locations Subject to Change™

844.685.7737 | WWW.JHARRISTRAINING.COM



